202542 H 19 A

Wl BAFRAL
RSB PERR B FE P
https://www.fudousankeizai.co.jp/

BHE HES,EBEIUIaVTHIEEIR 2025 F 1 B

AR G U BT, A3 TR B R, TRERO 147 3 IR

OF7elT 44.2%WD 620 7 & RKIEHR, # ERIUANADNT G ZFrZ0%EA,
O EHMI#E 7,343 . m Bl 111.6 T H, Wb 2 78 RN0DF L,
O H ZEAEIT 58.5%, Frise HLA7<FEE 5 A LIk 5 BRI,

1. B
P52 620 F . FRTAEREIH (1,112 F)E 492 F | 44.2%73. %1 H (5,819 F)E 5,199 7, 89.3% R,

2. F1A /R
58.5%. BiFEIR A bt 14.3 RAV M T2 miH LTI 5.2 RAV M D,
24412 H 63.7%. 11 H 61.5%. 10 H 83.3%.9 H 65.5%.8 H 63.5%.7 A 70.9%.

3. Sl - nf BL A
YOS 1T 7,343 T, 1 ot B0 HAIIX 111.6 5,
ATAEIA H B TIPS 1 613 T (7.7%) XD md BiAliE 3.8 71 (3.3%) DXV,
AIEE A LTI As , mBfiEbIZ 2 v A ShoF T,

4. BRFRIEREEL
1 A RS 6,528 7. /i H AL 286 PO 24 412 HAK 6,814 7. 244 1 A& 5,917 7).

5. Rl B 5252 (2 i 9 )
O RN=rTamBES 581K 2 F
HHEX 10,390 5 169.1 T ¥ 3 %, e 3 4%
Q@ AUMBITHAR 28 11~14% 75
T fntET 4,561 5 62.2 5 EH 1A Eem 16

6. =B
1 Ho#EE R (20 BELLE) 1% 3 #ft-25 F . 22595 44.0%
(BRI H 139 W1tk 280 F . 22595R 66.8%) .



7. HURBIRTBF LT =T
T 23 X 159 7 (=7 25.6%) . HEAR T 59 7 ([A] 9.5%) . #Zs I 240 7= ([A] 38.7%) | #r E I 69
A ([ 11.1%) . TIEE 93 7 ([7 15.0%) . HEEH D> =7 1% 35.2%,

8. Hug B S - nd BEAT
B 23 [X 10,474 7, 176.9 J7H (9.4%% 7> 2.6%% 7> ) #BF 7,559 J5 ., 105.0 J5 [ (42.9%7 >~
7 32.9%7 v 7)  #AE)IL 6,651 71, 99.5 T (5.6%7 v, 11.4%7 ) | B LNk 5,678 J7 . 83.2
T (13.8% 77, 12.0%7 7)), TR 4,873 T, 71.2 T (26.1%% 7> 14.1%% 7)),

9. 79vh 35 BRI
7k 35 BEIEFEIE 530 (&R D 85.5%),

10. 3R H DR 7 FETHI
2025 4 2 H OFRFTEFHIL 2,000 FREED RIAHZRTHD
C2442 H 1,319 7. ’234E 2 A 1,821 7. 22422 H 2,287 7. 21 2 H 2,243 7).,

O EHEHE~ T a HisgEn 2025451 H
it B 7 K o8 xR RV I 1 4 m  HE

620 &~ 58.5 % 7,343 7 111.6 B H

(A 442 %) | A 143 P) C AN 77 %) | A 33 %)

159 = 54.1 % 10,474 /5 M 176.9 54
o 23 X
(A 59.1 %) |( A 11.2 P) (. A 94 %) [ A 26 %)

59 F 61.0 % 7,559 5 105.0 5
W o & T
( A 702 %) | A 249 P) ( 42.9 %) | ( 32.9 %)

240 F 67.1 % 6,651 5 99.5 5[
f s I R
(A 124 %) |( A 13.6 P) ( 5.6 %) | ( 11.4 %)

69 = 43.5 % 5,678 J7H] 83.2 TH

( 43.8 % | A 6.5 P) ( 13.8 %) | ( 12.0 %)

93 = 53.8 % 4,873 J M 71.2 71
T E R

(A 542 %) |( A 152 P) (A 261 %) | A 141 %)
( OPNIZRFER A e, Ald~A T A ZRROPIIHRA b, —IL AR 24

A S AR B PERR W ZE T
R X ETE 1-15-9 Sbh7ZE L TF
TEL03-3225-5301 FAX03-3225-5330



. BBUREES BT (20264E1 H REAE)

*F % 7 (GRS 87
s 7 Il B 620
70 Al Il B 363
& w HF e 906
4 7% Il B 6, 528
BB % % B e 9
77y k3 5REmEFER 530
1S 0 F% o He 7.1
S 1S 7e BH oo 4, 552, 566. 0
1 7 4 0 5yl ke 7,343
1 Y Y 4y GE B AL 111.6
woos oM om B 333, 748. 82
moo g m B 149, 270. 30
Moo F o om B 928, 760. 15
WA % sy RE o OB 40, 779. 33
1 A4 ) EAAmmE - 65. 77
A PR B 89
;"%} [g%: "% ...... 895
S T/ A R 10. 1
1 B 450 4P B 20.0
Yooy Py =R M e BTG

Wt

1 e e O

Tl

(FLH#:58. 5%)

(202544375257 77)
(R H 52583 1. 5%)

(F35% Gk F385.

M

M

M

=
iy

T
JIney

Tl

(3.3m% Y

5%)

368. 477 1)



1L.2A 7RI %k AR PR T )R | HER TIER
FER PN R0 FE 7E |22 K| F6 72|22 K98 72|22 K938 5822 K| 3E 78| K

v )L — A

1 K

1 L K

1 D K 1 1

1 L D K 61 40 31 20 2 2 22 18 2 4

2 K

2 L K

2 D K

2 L D K 98 60 44 24 14 8 27 21 3 1 10 6

3 K

3 L K

3 D K

3 L D K 419 235 76| 38| 31 17] 174 111 63| 28| 75 41

4 K

4 L K

4 D K

4 L D K 41 28 7 4 12 9 17 11 1 1 4 3

5 K

5 D K

5 L D K

6 K Nk

B A& M W

D

&t 620 363| 159 86| 59| 36| 240| 161 69 30 93| 50

1 Ai A& A7 51 7 44

2,500 7 LA T 2 2 2 2

3,000 5 5 2 2 3 3

3,300 » 5 5 1 1 4 4

3,500 7 8 4 3 2 2 3 2

3,700 2 2 1 1 1 1

4,000 71 19 10 1 1 4 3 8 2 6 4

4,300 1 19 11 1 1 6 5 3 1 9 4

4,500 » 15 11 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 7 4

4,700 » 17 11 4 4 13 7

5,000 » 48 30 7 5 2 1 12 11 4 2 23 11

5,500 7 32 16 2 4 3 16 9 7 2 3 2

6,000 7 39 24 6 4 3 2] 20 14 5 2 5 2

6,500 7/ 80 52 9 4 5 3 40| 31| 22 13 4 1

7,000 ” 64 38 7 5 12 71 331 20| 11 5 1 1

8,000 108 60 26|/ 18 14 9] 60| 30 5 2 3 1

9,000 v 69 39 33 19 6 3] 24| 16 6 1

9,999 1 39 221 20 8 10 6 9 8

10,000 VL 32 17 28 15 2 1 2 1

20,000 LI I 16 3 16 3

30,000 Lk I 1 1 1 1

aE 620 363| 159 86| 59| 36| 240| 161 69 30 93| 50




im)

11, 000

10, 500

10, 000

9, 500

9, 000

8, 500

8, 000

7,500

7,000

6, 500

6, 000

5, 500

5,000

4, 500

4, 000

3, 500

3, 000

2,500

X— 1.

Wi~ v a Uik OHER CEHDIE - JTklE)

2022421  ~20254-1 H

—— EH
I

7,418

6, 291]

6,088 /\

4, 853

6, 447

6, 379

6,102

6, 653

6,787

6,035

5, 220
A

6, 510

5, 556

6,776

5, 055

A

LN

14, 36

7,747

8, 06:

6, 55

9, 940|

5, 188

AN

6, 727

6, 567|

8, 25

7, 956

6, 96

7,623

7,662

7, 486|

8, 199

5,629

7, 847|

4, 975

9, 534

7, 739

9, 239

7,988

7,335

5, 090

3

7,343

2 022{#] /7

2)y

7

%4

54

64
7s
8k

9%

104
11/\;,:

12};

2 023{]21/7

25

35

£

54

64

74

84

9%
10/\;,:

Ij/rj/

12}?

2024/ -

J?L«Uy

|

34y

15

54

65

74
84
9%

10[1{
11}3

]2/\;,:

2 02541

)lf:]jéf




—— HHIE

e

[ ——

0224F1 H ~20254F1 H
2

% - 3 A1)
UROHER (B - T
%@{ﬁ\>.\

X — 2.

(%)

83.3

82.2

56.0

82.2

100

30

%E\@w%
krer
I58%;
fror
kre
krg
by
krg
kg
&
ke
bz
mxfwvwcw
ber
Ery
tor

krg

krs

by

krg

kg

b

ke

bz

fr 6200
ker
by
fror

kg

kg

kry

&

&g

b

ke

bz

M\NM%NNQN




(70
13, 000
12, 500
12, 000
11, 500
11, 000
10, 500
10, 000

9, 500

9, 000

8, 500

8, 000

7,500

7,000

6, 500

6, 000

5,500

5,000

4,500

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

1, 500

1,000

500

ER=g Al

B — 3. HEFRFETHOHR (EHE - THiE) 202341 H~20254F1 A .
=Bl
g 5,962
3 5819
F 888
2 2743
b 2,439 2,591 2,451 2,231
: 1830 |1.833 404
8 1,821 o00 1,936 | 1906 2,120 1550 | 1.662 1524
F ' 1,469 1,31
: 424 554 1486 819 ag| 1095 1051] q0g0|14% 12801 1,157) [§f730 769
E 710 1393 1203 [Ml021 1,112 1,059 972 632
F 024 878 620
E o574 833 836 837 727 728
: g z g L ! { \ =y )
e - e -
] g )
Y N N




